
 
 

PTSO Budget Meeting  
Minutes- 25/26 School Year 
Meeting Date:  May 19, 2025  
Meeting Location: Zoom 
Meeting Time:  5:00 p.m. 
 

The following people were present:  
Name Contact Email Name Contact Email 
Erica Eklund eeklund@kyrene.org Jen Whitesides jenni.whitesides@gmail.com 
Melissa Smith melissalynsmith@gmail.com Megan Villapando m.minarsich@gmail.com 
Christie 
WInkelmann 

winkelmann@kyrene.org Becky Arkfeld becky.arkfeld@gmail.com 

Dana Anson anasondana1@gmail.com Katie Koshick ckoshick@kyrene.org 
Sydney 
Rodriguez  

srodriguez@kyrene.org Sladjana 
DeAngelo  

sdeangelo@kyrene.org  

Megan Gostele megangostele@gmail.com Valerie Forrest valerie.forrest23@gmail.com 
Samantha 
Pearson 

samxpearson@gmail.com Zoe Gregg zgregg@kyrene.org 

Sierra Rose  sierra.neel.sn@gmail.com   
 
1. Minutes 

● Approved for April 
 

 
 
5. Miscellaneous 

● Calendar 
○ Kindergarten Orientation: July 16  
○ Pool Party:  August 30 or August 23rd- reservation can only be on a saturday. 

We need to reach out to the city. Mackenzie Jackson and Dana Anson will 
reach out.  

○ Readathon: August 19th  
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○ Pumpkin Walk/Trunk or Treat/Book Fair: October 24th  
○ Turkey Trot: November 25th  
○ Decades Dance: January 23rd  
○ Field Day: March 6th  
○ Spring Carnival: April 17th   
○ Art Walk: April 29th  
○ Proposed PTSO meeting dates;7/28 (Zoom), 9/8 (In Person/Zoom)  10/20 

(Zoom), 12/8 (Zoom),  1/26 (In Person/Zoom), 3/2 (Zoom), 4/13 PTSO 
Social,, 4/27 PTSO Elections. - We need to vote if these work  

● Budget  
○ Updated for 2025-2026 

 

Meeting called to order at 5:00pm. 
 

Meeting adjourned at 7:14 pm  
Officers 
President: Becky Arkfeld                   
Vice-President: Melissa Smith 
Secretaries: Erica Eklund & Sierra Rose     
Treasurer: Valerie Forrest  
Historians: Zoe Gregg & Sydney Rodriguez 
Upcoming Dates:  
 

 
 


